A Div. of Powers Holdings, Inc.
Series 5600Series 5600
Features:
 •  Durable, Hi-Temp, Thermoset, Plastic is self-
extinguishing, resists breakage and conforms to
UL94V-0
 •  Terminal Flexibility is ideal for surface mount,
sub-panel or chassis connections.  One thru 22

0 = Flush Mount
1 = Turret Type Solder Terminal
Ordering Information:
56  0  0  0  0  00  0
SERIES
SCREW TYPE:
 0 =  Binder Head, Combo Slot
Zinc Plated Steel
 1 =  Binder Head, Combo Slot
Nickel Plated Brass
 2 =  Pan Head, Combo Slot
Zinc Plated Steel
 3 =  Pan Head, Combo Slot
Nickel Plated Brass
 4 =  Wire Clamp Sems, Combo Slot
Zinc Plated Steel
 5 = Supplied Without Screws
 6 =  Quick Connect Tabs Supplied
With Pan Head
(see special options)
 7 =  Wire Clamp Sems, Combo Slot
Nickel Plated Steel
 8 =  Wire Clamp Sems, Combo Slot
Nickel Plated Brass
NUMBER OF POLES:
 Available
 01-22 W/Mtg. Ends
 01-24 W/O Mtg. Ends
 01-22 W/Barriers Both Ends
1-800-657-0853Specifi cations are subject to change.
9/16” Center-to-Center Spacing 9/16” Center-to-Center Spacing
Double Row Terminal BlocksDouble Row Terminal Blocks
MOLDING:
 1 = Barriers Both Sides
 2 = W/Mtg. Ends
 3 = W/O Mtg. Ends
 4 Thru 9 to be assigned.
 No feed thru styles
 currently available.
SPECIAL OPTIONS:
 0 = No Additional Options 0 = No Additional Options
 1 = Double Tab, Flat (TB91)
 2 = Double Tab, 45° Bend (TB92) 2 = Double Tab, 45° Bend (TB92)
 3 = Double Tab, 90° Bend (TB93) 3 = Double Tab, 90° Bend (TB93)
 4 = Double Tab, 0°/45° Bend (TB94) 4 = Double Tab, 0°/45° Bend (TB94)
 5 = Double Tab, 45°/90° Bend (TB95) 5 = Double Tab, 45°/90° Bend (TB95)
 6 = Double Tab, 0°/90° Bend (TB96) 6 = Double Tab, 0°/90° Bend (TB96)
 7 = Single Tab, Flat (TB97)
 8 = Single Tab, 45° Bend (TB98)
 9 = Single Tab, 90° Bend (TB99)
  A Thru Z to be assigned by engineering   A Thru Z to be assigned by engineering
for special confi gurations.
(optional jumper available)
SCREW SIZE:
 0 = 8-32 Thread
 1 = 10-32 Thread
INSERT:
 0 = Surface Mount Insert
  (Flush; no bottom termination)
 1 = Y-Pin Turret Type Solder Insert
  (Screw on one side only with
  hole knocked out on opposite 3 =  Pan Head, Combo Slot  hole knocked out on opposite 3 =  Pan Head, Combo Slot
  side to allow pin to feed thru)
.250” x .032” quick connect tabs
available in 9 different styles.  Tin-plated
brass tabs are held in place by terminal
screws.  Terminal blocks can accomodate
1 to 6 terminations per pole.  Factory
assembled or shipped bulk.
Double Sided Single Sided